3U VPX™ PCI Express and Ethernet Hybrid Switch
» Compliant with OpenVPX VITA65 profile SLT3-SWH-6F6U-14.4.1
» Up to 24 Ports/32 Lanes PCIe Switch
» 9 Port Giga Ethernet Switch
» Air-cooled and Conduction-cooled Builds
If it’s embedded, it ’s Kontron.
» VX3905 «» VX3905 «
2 www.kontron.com

rs
.
Ordering Information
Article Part.-No. Description
SA - Standard Commercial
VX3905 VX3905-SA-01000 (-V for coating)                       3U VPX, 1 inch slot pitch , Air-cooled build
RC - Rugged Conduction-Cooled
VX3905 VX3905-RC-0N000                     3U VPX, 0.8 inch slot pitch, Rugged conduction-cooled build
Refer to "VX3905 User's Guide" for additional options
Associated Products: 3U VPX Centralized Backplanes
IFDP08-1IN-3U IFDP08-1IN-3UVPXV1SI 3U, 1.0" Pitch, Single Star x4 Topology
IFDP08-1IN-3U IFDP08-1IN-3U-VPX2 3U, 1.0" Pitch, Dual Star x4 Topology
IFDP08-1IN-3U IFDP08-1IN-3UVPXV3SI 3U, 1.0" Pitch, Single Star x2 Topology
Product Overview
»» PCI Express Switch: up to 24 lanes on
VPX, user configurable as x8, x4, x2 or
x1 links